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FPDR Director's Calendar 
June 2022 

 
June 1, 2022 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:00 AM  HD Supervisor Hires 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
June 2, 2022 Thursday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Office Move Logistics 
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM  Litigation Review 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  OBS 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
June 3, 2022 Friday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Keith Hathorne - BHR 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  FPDR Managers Meeting 
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Kristin Johnson - Commissioner's Office 

 
June 6, 2022 Monday 

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Pregame - Process Improvement & Strategic Planning 

 
June 7, 2022 Tuesday 

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  FPDR staff tour suite 250 construction 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  Address Change Committee 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
June 8, 2022 Wednesday 

12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 
 
June 9, 2022 Thursday 

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
June 10, 2022 Friday 

2:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 
 
June 13, 2022 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
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June 14, 2022 Tuesday 
9:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Operationalizing the City's Core Values (LEAD Executive session) 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
June 15, 2022 Wednesday 

11:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Procurement 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Office Move Logistics 

 
June 16, 2022 Thursday 

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 
 
June 17, 2022 Friday 

All Day  No Meetings 
 
June 20, 2022 Monday 

All Day  Juneteenth 
 
June 21, 2022 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Address Change Committee 
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
June 22, 2022 Wednesday 

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM  Harrison Sq Construction punch walk 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  FPDR All Bureau Meeting -- Microsoft Teams Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
June 23, 2022 Thursday 

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Monthly Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
June 24, 2022 Friday 

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Keith Hathorne - BHR 
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
June 27, 2022 Monday 

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
June 28, 2022 Tuesday 

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Lisa Watson - OEHR 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Office Move Logistics 

 
June 29, 2022 Wednesday 

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM  New Office Inspection 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 



 
June 30, 2022 Thursday 

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Kaci Spurlock - Procurement 
4:30 PM - 7:00 PM  Retirement Recognition - Kathy 


